SIS
Saturday, 25 January 2020 Q‘ Bb

LE JOGGING SAINTE-GERTRUDE N n c
NIVELLES W

1373 DISTANCE (KM): 10,53
PL NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place TEMPS REEL KM/H CH. POINTS
11 LAUWERS Aurélien M30-39 6 00:36:38 17,25 0,801
12 GOSSE Aumaury M20-29 5 00:37:19 16,93 0,874
42 LOTTE Ayrton M20-29 13 00:40:32 15,59 3,059
44 VAN PARIS Pierre-Emmanuel M 30-39 19 00:40:36 15,56 3,205
61 ALOISANTONI Marco M40-49 16 00:41:24 15,26 4,443
66 BERNARD Louis M50-59 5 00:41:38 15,18 4,807
67 WERTZ Nicolas M30-39 25 00:41:40 15,16 4,880
75 COURTOY Maxim M30-39 26 00:41:56 15,07 5,462
79 SCHILLINGS Christophe M30-39 28 00:42:14 14,96 5,754
90 LENOIR Joffrey M30-39 34 00:42:47 14,77 6,555
95 VAN DONGHEN  Patrice M30-39 37 00:43:00 14,69 6,919
108 DELGRANGE Maxime M20-29 22 00:43:40 14,47 7,866
110 MENSARD Benoit M30-39 42 00:43:51 14,41 8,012
136 POTIER Frédéric M 40-49 32 00:44:57 14,06 9,905
137 DEPOUILLE Henri-F M 40-49 33 00:45:00 14,04 9,978
145 SCUTENAIRE Quentin M20-29 30 00:45:15 13,96 10,561
146 ALLARD Laurent M 40-49 38 00:45:16 13,96 10,634
147 PONTI Angelo M 40-49 39 00:45:18 13,95 10,706
175 MAKANGA Edgar M30-39 60 00:45:51 13,78 12,746
185 KEVERS Jean M 40-49 47 00:46:01 13,73 13,474
190 DEVICK Emily D40-49 4 00:46:06 13,70 13,838
192 ALEXANDRE Serge M50-59 25 00:46:08 13,70 13,984
196 AUPAIX Pierre M50-59 26 00:46:14 13,67 14,275
198 DELHOVE Francois M 40-49 50 00:46:22 13,63 14,421
199 MIZUKAMI Nozomi D30-39 3 00:46:23 13,62 14,494
206 VANDRIESSCHE  Caroline D3039 4 00:46:35 13,56 15,004
207 DIERICKX José M60-69 6 00:46:36 13,56 15,004
227 MELARDY Anthony M30-39 75 00:47:17 13,36 15,076
232 PIRENNE Antoine M 40-49 55 00:47:22 13,34 16,897
237 SEVRIN Antoine M 40-49 58 00:47:30 13,30 17,261
256 BEECKMANS Raphaél M 40-49 61 00:48:03 13,15 18,645
269 GOUMET Joffrey M 40-49 67 00:48:28 13,04 19,592
273 ZERGHE Pierre M 40-49 69 00:48:37 13,00 19,883
276 NICOLAS Joachim M 40-49 70 00:49:04 12,88 20,102
279 MAGRITTE Olivier M50-59 42 00:49:07 12,86 20,320
280 GILLET Joachim M 40-49 72 00:49:07 12,86 20,393
284 BENOIT Michel M60-69 11 00:49:10 12,85 20,685

288 DEBELLE Stéphanie D30-39 6 00:49:14 12,83 20,976
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832 DEKEYSER
833 DE MUNCK
834 JONCKERS
880 LOOP

921 BOUTRIAU
926 COLLIN
931 RENOTTE
943 DEMARET
955 DE FAYS
960 PISSENS
976 PENING
979 MOLHANT
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1101 HAUTECOEUR
1102 VOTQUENNE
1103 DELMOITIEZ
1124 CESCHIN
1138 MAUS

1147 SOUPART
1149 CIERO

1154 BOUCHER
1176 FREDERIC
1211 NOTEZ
1213 BALOSSIER
1214 DUPLAT
1218 MICHEL
1242 FAUCON
1243 VANDELEENE
1247 GAIGNAGE

1286 VANHAUDENARD

1289 COLIN
1307 HALILI
1364 KEVERS (senior)

PL NOM

67 BERSON
82 LAURENT
107 SAUME
114 DETRY
116 DEMARETS
193 ROUSSEAU
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Agnes
Carine
Véronique
Jacqueline
Véronique
Louis
Cindy
Jean-Claude
Nathalie
Domitille
Sébastien
Christian
Muriel
Pauline
Régine
Wivine
Barbara
Bettina
Giuseppe
Madeleine
Caroline
Mélissa
Noémie
Anaélle
Stéphanie
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Frangoise
Muriel
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Philippe
Isabelle
Marie
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Jean-Frangois

PRENOM

Christian
Alain
Marie-Eve
Delphine
Joél
Nathalie

AIDANTS / SIGNALEURS,...

D50-59 28
D 60-69 4
D50-59 30
D50-59 31
D50-59 32
D40-49 45
M 60-69 83
D20-29 22
M 50-59 166
D40-49 61
D50-59 44
M 30-39 180
M70&+ 11
D40-49 67
D30-39 53
D60-69 14
D 50-59 68
D30-39 59
D30-39 60
M 60-69 101
D 60-69 16
D50-59 73
D30-39 64
D30-39 66
D20-29 36
D 40-49 109
D 40-49 111
D40-49 112
D 50-59 88
D30-39 73
M 60-69 112
D50-59 91
D30-39 82
D40-49 128
D20-29 38
M 70 &+ 28
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D 30-39 7
D 20-29 5
M60-69 9
D50-59 13
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01:08:55
01:09:01
01:09:57
01:10:34
01:10:54
01:10:59
01:11:04
01:11:27
01:12:04
01:12:07
01:12:10
01:12:19
01:13:39
01:13:41
01:14:00
01:16:50
01:17:15
01:19:20
01:40:00
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8,77
8,76
8,75
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8,58
8,57
8,54
8,22
8,18
7,96
6,32

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS REEL

00:24:06
00:25:04
00:26:17
00:26:53
00:27:23
00:31:46

KM/H

11,20
10,77
10,27
10,04
9,86
8,50

4,5

59,650
59,869
60,597
60,670
60,743
64,093
67,079
67,444
67,808
68,682
69,556
69,920
71,085
71,304
76,329
78,077
80,189
80,262
80,335
81,865
82,884
83,540
83,685
84,050
85,652
88,201
88,347
88,420
88,711
90,459
90,532
90,823
93,664
93,882
95,193
99,345

SANS PTS

+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course



DUMONT
PENNANT
BOVY
RIGOT
BOBOT

Ludivine
Nathalie
Daniel
Didier
Mélodie

+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course



